Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. GRDBAR19
PART NUMBERS
0.75"X0.188" Copper BarGRDBAR19
NOTES
Includes 10-32 and 12-24 mounting hardware and (10) 10-32 screws
for bonding to ground bar.
ISOMETRIC VIEW
19.00in
483mm
18.31in
465mm
O .31in
8mm
2X
5.00in
127mm
1.00in
25mm
2.00in
51mm
10X
Tapped 10-322X
O 0.25 x .38
Slot
.75in
19mm
.19in
5mm